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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Final results (18 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

2 IVANOVA Maria RUS START ST. PETER

3 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

3 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

5 NIEMINEN Kaisa FIN TMÅF TURKU

6 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

7 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

8 EKBLOM Ellen FIN HFM HELSINKI

9 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

10 KAAJA Sini-Helmi FIN PM-BF PORVOO

11 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

12 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

13 REINIKAINEN Emma FIN EM ESPOO

14 LIELAHTI Anita FIN KAVE TAMPERE

15 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona FIN EM ESPOO

16 PENTINLEHTO Nea FIN KAVE TAMPERE

17 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

18 KIVIMÄKI Eeva FIN EM ESPOO
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Formula of the competition

18 fencers

Poules round 1:

18 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Initial ranking (18 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

2 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

3 KIVIMÄKI Eeva FIN EM ESPOO

4 IVANOVA Maria RUS START ST. PETER

5 EKBLOM Ellen FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

7 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

8 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

9 NIEMINEN Kaisa FIN TMÅF TURKU

10 PENTINLEHTO Nea FIN KAVE TAMPERE

11 KAAJA Sini-Helmi FIN PM-BF PORVOO

12 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

13 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

14 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

15 LIELAHTI Anita FIN KAVE TAMPERE

16 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

17 REINIKAINEN Emma FIN EM ESPOO

18 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona FIN EM ESPOO
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: MALINGREY Catherine HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -9 14 6

SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.400 -5 18 5

FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 0.800 10 24 2

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 18 4

PELTONEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 18 3

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 1.000 11 25 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: FOGDE Harri EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -13 12 6

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 18 25 1

EKBLOM Ellen HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 14 4

NIEMINEN Kaisa TMÅF TURKU 0.800 12 22 2

LIELAHTI Anita KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -14 8 5

KAAJA Sini-Helmi PM-BF PORVOO 0.600 1 19 3
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Poule number 3    Piste number 8

Referee: TAURIAINEN Simo EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

REINIKAINEN Emma EM ESPOO 0.250 -2 15 4

PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.750 -2 15 2

KIVIMÄKI Eeva EM ESPOO  

SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -1 15 3

PENTINLEHTO Nea KAVE TAMPERE 0.000 -11 9 5

IVANOVA Maria START ST. PETER 1.000 16 20 1
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Ranking after all poule rounds (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 18 25 qualified

2 IVANOVA Maria START ST. PETER 1.000 16 20 qualified

3 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 1.000 11 25 qualified

4 NIEMINEN Kaisa TMÅF TURKU 0.800 12 22 qualified

5 FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 0.800 10 24 qualified

6 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.750 -2 15 qualified

7 KAAJA Sini-Helmi PM-BF PORVOO 0.600 1 19 qualified

8 SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -1 15 qualified

9 PELTONEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -3 18 qualified

10 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 18 qualified

11 EKBLOM Ellen HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 14 qualified

12 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.400 -5 18 qualified

13 REINIKAINEN Emma EM ESPOO 0.250 -2 15 qualified

14 LIELAHTI Anita KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -14 8 qualified

15 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -9 14 qualified

16 PENTINLEHTO Nea KAVE TAMPERE 0.000 -11 9 qualified

17 SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -13 12 qualified

18 KIVIMÄKI Eeva EM ESPOO  abandoned
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Table of 32

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

32 ----------
JAAKKOLA Outi

17 SOHLBERG Oona
EM ESPOO

16 PENTINLEHTO Nea
KAVE TAMPERE

PENTINLEHTO Nea
15/13

9 PELTONEN Anna
HFM HELSINKI

24 ----------
PELTONEN Anna

25 ----------

8 SIHVO Vilhelmiina
HFM HELSINKI

SIHVO Vilhelmiina

5 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

28 ----------
FOGDE Julia

21 ----------

12 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Hannah

13 REINIKAINEN Emma
EM ESPOO

20 ----------
REINIKAINEN Emma

29 ----------

4 NIEMINEN Kaisa
TMÅF TURKU

NIEMINEN Kaisa

3 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

30 ----------
TERHO Liisa

19 ----------

14 LIELAHTI Anita
KAVE TAMPERE

LIELAHTI Anita

11 EKBLOM Ellen
HFM HELSINKI

22 ----------
EKBLOM Ellen

27 ----------

6 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna
EM ESPOO

PENTIKÄINEN Johann

7 KAAJA Sini-Helmi
PM-BF PORVOO

26 ----------
KAAJA Sini-Helmi

23 ----------

10 PÖYSTI Laura
HFM HELSINKI

PÖYSTI Laura

15 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona
EM ESPOO

18 ----------
SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona

Table of 16

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/2

PELTONEN Anna
15/9

FOGDE Julia
15/7

NIEMINEN Kaisa
15/11
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Table of 32

31 ----------

2 IVANOVA Maria
START ST. PETER

IVANOVA Maria

Table of 16

TERHO Liisa
11/9

EKBLOM Ellen
15/14

PÖYSTI Laura
15/13

IVANOVA Maria
15/1
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Porvoo Masters 2015
Cadet Girls

Table of 8

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

8 PELTONEN Anna
HFM HELSINKI

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/7

5 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

4 NIEMINEN Kaisa
TMÅF TURKU

FOGDE Julia
15/4

3 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

6 EKBLOM Ellen
HFM HELSINKI

TERHO Liisa
15/12

7 PÖYSTI Laura
HFM HELSINKI

2 IVANOVA Maria
START ST. PETER

IVANOVA Maria
by abandonment

Semi-finals

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/8

IVANOVA Maria
15/11

Final

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/10


